54
140
CHBRZ
1
195
HBRZ
2
3
4
5
6
IN
S
P
IR
A
T
IO
N
 /
 T
R
A
D
IT
IO
N
A
L
	REF.	 NO.	 COLOR	 MATERIAL	 DIMENSION	 OVERALL DIMENSION (L x P)	 SCREW
 	 		   FINISH	 DESCRIPTION	 C.C. / Ø	 METRIC	 IMPERIAL	 NAIL
	 1	 BP878996	 CHBRZ, HBRZ, 	 Metal	 96mm c.c.	 111 x 45mm	 4 3/8" x 1 3/4"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP8789128	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,  	 Metal	 128mm c.c.	 146 x 49mm	 5 3/4" x 1 15/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP8789192	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,  	 Metal	 192mm c.c.	 210 x 49mm	 8 1/4" x 1 15/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP8789320	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,  	 Metal	 320mm c.c.	 349 x 78mm	 13 3/4" x 3 1/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
	 2	 BP878930	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,  	 Metal	 Ø 30mm	 30 x 35mm	 1 3/16" x 1 3/8"	 8/32
			   140, 195, 900
	 3	 BP878940	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,  	 Metal	 Ø 40mm	 40 x 40mm	 1 9/16" x 1 9/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195, 900
	REF.	 NO.	 COLOR	 MATERIAL	 DIMENSION	 OVERALL DIMENSION (L x P)	 SCREW
 	 		   FINISH	 DESCRIPTION	 C.C. / Ø	 METRIC	 IMPERIAL	 NAIL
	 4	 BP8818160*	 195 	 Metal	 160mm c.c.	 187 x 78mm	 7 3/8" x 3 1/16"	 8/32
	 5	 BP88183	 CHBRZ, HBRZ, 	 Metal	 3" c.c.	 96 x 37mm	 3 3/4" x 1 7/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP881896	 CHBRZ, HBRZ, 	 Metal	 96mm c.c.	 116 x 37mm	 4 9/16" x 1 7/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP8818128	 CHBRZ, HBRZ, 	 Metal	 128mm c.c.	 148 x 37mm	 5 13/16" x 1 7/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP8818192	 CHBRZ, HBRZ, 	 Metal	 192mm c.c.	 215 x 43mm	 8 7/16" x 1 11/16"	 8/32
			   140, 195
		  BP8818320	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,	 Metal	 320mm c.c.	 352 x 61mm	 13 7/8" x 2 3/8"	 8/32
			   140, 195
	 6	 BP881833	 CHBRZ, HBRZ,	 Metal	 Ø 33mm	 33 x 20mm	 1 5/16" x 25/32"	 8/32
			   140, 195
Handle which
complies with
Americans with
Disabilities Act
(ADA) requirements.